Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2021

- 2022 School Year

January State Board Meeting

LEA

District Name

# Waivers
Requested

Teacher Name

License Areas

ALP
Code

Out of Area

Years
ALP

Granted /
Denied

0444700

6050700

4304000

4901000

7504000

ARKANSAS CONNECTIONS ACADEMY

ARKANSAS LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMIES

CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CADDO HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT

DARDANELLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HURD, LINSEY

BARNES, JENNIFER

KLECKLEY, TYISHA SHAUNTE

LEE, CANAA

WHITED, GINA

EMBREY, CAROL

MCKEDY, ALEXIS

SMITHEY, MARY

YOUNGBLOOD, AMY

HOPPER, JALYN

BARKER, STEPHANIE

10f3

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4, 280-Curriculum Prog
Adm/Curriculum P-12

250-Business Technology 4-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4, 247-
ESOL K-12, 276-Build Level
Admin P-12

200-Mathematics 7-12, 4546-
Transitional Math 9-12

253-Elementary K-6

036-Business Ed/Voc Endors 7-12,
225-Business Tech 7-12, 296-Lib
Media Sci 7-12, 403-Secondary
Principal 5-12, 441-Curriculum
Specialist K-12, 9050-Career
Orientation 7-12, 9051-Career
Orn/Voc Fund 7-12, 295-Lib Media
Sci PK-8, 250-Business
Technology 4-12

254-Middle School Math 4-8

031-Business Ed/Sect Endors 7-
12, 035-Business Ed/Comp Tech
Endors 7-12, 036-Business Ed/Voc
Endors 7-12, 225-Business Tech 7
-12, 9050-Career Orientation 7-12,
9051-Career Orn/Voc Fund 7-12,
250-Business Technology 4-12

250-Business Technology 4-12

159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 200-
Mathematics 7-12, 224-Business
Tech 4-8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4, 288-
Guid & Counseling K-12

276

258

289

289

289

418

257

418

418

289

276

276-Build Level Admin P-12

258-Special Education K-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

418-Career Development 4-8

257-Middle School Science 4-
8

418-Career Development 4-8

418-Career Development 4-8

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

276-Build Level Admin P-12

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

19-20
20-21
21-22

21-22

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

12/20/2021




Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2021

- 2022 School Year

January State Board Meeting

LEA

District Name

# Waivers
Requested

Teacher Name

License Areas

ALP
Code

Out of Area

Years
ALP

Granted /
Denied

6701000

1408000

6047700

7203000

1202000

6703000

0506000

3904000

2808000

6003000

0405000

5805000

DEQUEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

EMERSON-TAYLOR-BRADLEY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

ESTEM PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HEBER SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT

HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEAD HILL SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PARAGOULD SCHOOL DISTRICT

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT

ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT

RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

CAMPBELL, NITA

MITCHELL, ERIN

FRENCH, TROY

CASH, LORA

METTS, MEAGAN

DICK, AMANDA

GLASGOW, JESSICA

DRAIN, AYNDREA

BRADY, DONNA

BRUTON, ANMITY

MCGOWAN, MATT

SMITH, KRYSTAL

HARRIS, RANDALL
KUPERSMITH, TYLER

CLARK, WHITTNEY

20f3

167-Social Studies 7-12, 184-
Elementary 1-6, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4, 255-
Middle School English 4-8, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8,
257-Middle School Science 4-8

271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. &
HEALTH K-12

081-Health Education 7-12, 083-
Physical Education K-12, 228-
PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 236-
PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 227-
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 235-
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271-
Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. &
HEALTH K-12

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

170-Life/Earth Science 7-12

253-Elementary K-6

107-Grade 5-6 Endorsement (P-4)
5-6, 001-Early Childhood
Education PK-4

253-Elementary K-6, 262-
Instrumental Music K-12, 265-
Vocal Music K-12, 247-ESOL K-
12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

169-Phys/Earth Science 7-12, 170-
Life/Earth Science 7-12

083-Physical Education K-12, 087-
Coaching 7-12, 111-Middle School
Mathematics 5-8, 200-
Mathematics 7-12, 271-Coaching
K-12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4

167-Social Studies 7-12

271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. &
HEALTH K-12

253

167

258

135

258

289

258

288

276

277

258

258

166

253

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

253-Elementary K-6

167-Social Studies 7-12

258-Special Education K-12
135-Physics 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

289-Gifted & Talented K-12

258-Special Education K-12

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

276-Build Level Admin P-12

277-District Administrator P-12

258-Special Education K-12
258-Special Education K-12
166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

253-Elementary K-6

21-22

21-22

21-22

20-21
21-22

21-22

21-22

20-21
21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

21-22

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

12/20/2021




Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2021 -2022 School Year
January State Board Meeting
LEA District Name # Waivers Teacher Name License Areas ALP Out of Area Years |Granted /
Requested Code ALP | Denied
HARTLEY, NATASHA Oot-Farly Childhood Education 555 258 Special Education K12 21-22  Granted
5504000 SOUTH PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 o -
TURNER, KARA 001 Farly Childhood Education 55 558.Special Education K-12  21-22  Granted
HANEY, ASHLEY 215-Family & Con Sci 7-12 255  255-Middle School English 4-8 g?é; Granted
7105000 (SVC,)ALriJTBTngllz:)r\IIE) SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4, 253-Elementary K-6, 419- . 20-21
THOMAS, CHANDRA Grade 5/6 Business Tech Endors 5 289 289-Gifted & Talented K-12 21-92 Granted
-6
268-Biology Life Science 7-12, 269 .
1204000 WEST SIDE SCHOOL DIST(CLEBURNE) 1 RAWLS, JESSE “Physical Science 7-12 200  200-Mathematics 7-12 21-22  Granted
228-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12,
1505000  WONDERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 SIMMONS, MARK 293-Coaching 7-12, 227- 254  254-Middle School Math 4-8  21-22  Granted
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271-
Coaching K-12
21 32 Total # Waivers Requested this
Total # Districts Requesting Waivers month
Total # of Waivers Granted 32
Total # of Waivers Denied 0
Total # of Waivers this month 32
30f3 12/20/2021




