Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2021 - 2022 School Year January State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
0444700	ARKANSAS CONNECTIONS ACADEMY	1	HURD, LINSEY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 280-Curriculum Prog Adm/Curriculum P-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	21-22	Granted
6050700	ARKANSAS LIGHTHOUSE ACADEMIES	4	BARNES, JENNIFER	250-Business Technology 4-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
			KLECKLEY, TYISHA SHAUNTE	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 247- ESOL K-12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22	Granted
			LEE, CANAA	200-Mathematics 7-12, 4546- Transitional Math 9-12	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22	Granted
			WHITED, GINA	253-Elementary K-6	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22	Granted
4304000	CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	EMBREY, CAROL	036-Business Ed/Voc Endors 7-12, 225-Business Tech 7-12, 296-Lib Media Sci 7-12, 403-Secondary Principal 5-12, 441-Curriculum Specialist K-12, 9050-Career Orientation 7-12, 9051-Career Orn/Voc Fund 7-12, 295-Lib Media Sci PK-8, 250-Business Technology 4-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	21-22	Granted
			MCKEDY, ALEXIS	254-Middle School Math 4-8	257	257-Middle School Science 4-	21-22	Granted
			SMITHEY, MARY	031-Business Ed/Sect Endors 7- 12, 035-Business Ed/Comp Tech Endors 7-12, 036-Business Ed/Voc Endors 7-12, 225-Business Tech 7 -12, 9050-Career Orientation 7-12, 9051-Career Orn/Voc Fund 7-12, 250-Business Technology 4-12		418-Career Development 4-8	21-22	Granted
			YOUNGBLOOD, AMY	250-Business Technology 4-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	21-22	Granted
4901000	CADDO HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HOPPER, JALYN	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 200- Mathematics 7-12, 224-Business Tech 4-8	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	19-20 20-21 21-22	Granted
7504000	DARDANELLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BARKER, STEPHANIE	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 288- Guid & Counseling K-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	21-22	Granted

1 of 3 12/20/2021

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2021 - 2022 School Year January State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6701000	DEQUEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	CAMPBELL, NITA	167-Social Studies 7-12, 184- Elementary 1-6, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 255- Middle School English 4-8, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-8	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	21-22	Granted
			MITCHELL, ERIN	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	253	253-Elementary K-6	21-22	Granted
1408000	EMERSON-TAYLOR-BRADLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	FRENCH, TROY	081-Health Education 7-12, 083- Physical Education K-12, 228- PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 236- PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 227- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 235- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271- Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	21-22	Granted
6047700	ESTEM PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL	1	CASH, LORA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	20-21 21-22	Granted
7203000	FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	METTS, MEAGAN	170-Life/Earth Science 7-12	135	135-Physics 7-12	21-22	Granted
1202000	HEBER SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	DICK, AMANDA	253-Elementary K-6	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
6703000	HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	GLASGOW, JESSICA	107-Grade 5-6 Endorsement (P-4) 5-6, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	20-21 21-22	Granted
0506000	LEAD HILL SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	DRAIN, AYNDREA	253-Elementary K-6, 262- Instrumental Music K-12, 265- Vocal Music K-12, 247-ESOL K- 12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
3904000	LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BRADY, DONNA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	21-22	Granted
2808000	PARAGOULD SCHOOL DISTRICT	3	BRUTON, ANMITY	169-Phys/Earth Science 7-12, 170- Life/Earth Science 7-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	21-22	Granted
			MCGOWAN, MATT	083-Physical Education K-12, 087- Coaching 7-12, 111-Middle School Mathematics 5-8, 200- Mathematics 7-12, 271-Coaching K-12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	277	277-District Administrator P-12	21-22	Granted
			SMITH, KRYSTAL	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
6003000	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HARRIS, RANDALL	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
0405000	ROGERS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	KUPERSMITH, TYLER	167-Social Studies 7-12	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	21-22	Granted
5805000	RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CLARK, WHITTNEY	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	253	253-Elementary K-6	21-22	Granted

2 of 3 12/20/2021

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2021 - 2022 School Year January State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
5504000	SOUTH PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	HARTLEY, NATASHA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
			TURNER, KARA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22	Granted
7105000	SOUTH SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (VANBUREN)	2	HANEY, ASHLEY	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	20-21 21-22	Granted
			THOMAS, CHANDRA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 253-Elementary K-6, 419- Grade 5/6 Business Tech Endors 5 -6	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	20-21 21-22	Granted
1204000	WEST SIDE SCHOOL DIST(CLEBURNE)	1	RAWLS, JESSE	268-Biology Life Science 7-12, 269 -Physical Science 7-12	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	21-22	Granted
1505000	WONDERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	SIMMONS, MARK	228-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 293-Coaching 7-12, 227- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271- Coaching K-12	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	21-22	Granted
21	Total # Districts Requesting Waivers	32	Total # Waivers Requested this month					
						Total # of Waivers Granted		32
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0
						Total # of Waivers this month		32

3 of 3 12/20/2021